
Luigi's®

10073321038479 - ORANGE INTERMEZZO CUP-4OZ/72CT
Our clear liquid cups are made with patients in mind and provide the ideal portion to assist in relief from post-operative dry mouth — soothing dry throats and settling
stomachs.

MARKETING

Offers a long tray life. Only 80 calories per
serving. Fat free, cholesterol free, protein
free. Gluten free. Easy-open cup. 100%
RDA Vitamin C. No sugar added variety
available for diabetics and other sugar
conscious consumers

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

3847 10073321038479 72 count

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Luigi's® J&J SNACK FOODS CORP. Ice Cream/Ice Novelties (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

18 LBR 14.9139 LBR No United States Yes No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

16.875 INH 11.5 INH 7.25 INH 0.8142 FTQ 10x8 730 Days -10 FAH / 0 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A

80

0%

0%

0%

0%

7%

0%

30%

0%

0%

0%

0%

*

Nutrition Facts
72 Servings per container
Serving Size  1 cup (4 fl. oz./95g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0

Saturated Fat 0 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg

Sodium 10 mg

Total Carbohydrates 19 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g

Total Sugars 15 g

Includes 15 g Added Sugars

Protein 0 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 0 mg

Iron 0 mg

Potassium 0 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep frozen (0° F or below). Shelf Life of at least
one year when stored properly.

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
30 = ’Free From Not Tested’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’ ; 60 = ’Not
Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - N  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - N  Tree - N

 Soybean - N  Fish - N

 Wheat - N  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Micron Filtered Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Orange Juice
Concentrate, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum,
Ascorbic Acid (vitamin C), Beta Carotene (for color) and
Annatto (for color).
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

N/A

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Serve frozen.

MORE INFORMATION
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